

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Wine & Pate Tray
Item Number	V04541
Product Name	Ventopuro Merlot Reserva 37.5cl
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	37.5cl
Country of Origin	Chile
Storage Instructions	N/A
Ingredients	Contains SULPHITES .
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<u>Refund Policy</u>	

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	N/A	N/A
Energy (kcal)	N/A	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	N/A
of which sugars (g)	N/A	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	N/A	N/A
Salt (g)	N/A	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	13

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification Wine & Pate Tray

Item Number

V04541

Product Name

Farmhouse Pork Pate

Brand Contact Address

Spicers of Hythe
Nest Road
Felling
Gateshead
NE10 0ES

Net Weight

90g

Country of Origin

France

Storage Instructions

Once opened, store refrigerated.

Ingredients

Pork Liver (39%), Pork Fat (30%), Pork Rind (14%), Water, Mustard (5%) (Water, Alcohol Vinegar, **MUSTARD** Seeds, Salt, Acid: Citric Acid, Flavouring, Preservative: Potassium **METABISULPHITE**, Turmeric), **WHEAT** Flour, **EGGS**, Salt, Flavouring, Dextrose, Spices, Herbs, Onion, Garlic.

Allergy Information

For allergens, including cereals containing **GLUTEN**, see ingredients in **BOLD CAPITALS**. May Contain **NUTS**. Site also handles **MILK** and **FISH**.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : **Chocolate - CetW**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1264	N/A
Energy (kcal)	305	N/A
Fat (g)	26.0	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	9.1	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	2.7	N/A
of which sugars (g)	0.0	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	15.0	N/A
Salt (g)	1.8	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Wine & Pate Tray
Item Number	V04541
Product Name	Red Onion and Plum Chutney
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	100g
Country of Origin	N/A (Various)
Storage Instructions	Consume within 6 weeks.
Ingredients	Red Onion (49%), Light Muscovado Sugar, Plum Vinegar (25%) (Cider Vinegar, Plums (8%)), Plums (5%), Kibbled Onion, Sunflower Oil, Black Treacle (Cane Molasses), Salt.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.	

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	818	N/A
Energy (kcal)	193	N/A
Fat (g)	2.7	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	0.3	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	40.3	N/A
of which sugars (g)	34.9	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	1.2	N/A
Salt (g)	0.8	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Wine & Pate Tray
Item Number	V04541
Product Name	Pea Green Boat Cumin Cheese Sables in a 35g box
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	35g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from sunlight.
Ingredients	Once opened, store in an airtight container and consume within 3 days.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.	

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2345	N/A
Energy (kcal)	563	N/A
Fat (g)	38.5	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	25.3	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	34.9	N/A
of which sugars (g)	0.9	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	18.1	N/A
Salt (g)	1.5	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Wine & Pate Tray
Item Number	V04541
Product Name	Kindness Ploughman's Oatcake Bites
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	150g
Country of Origin	N/A
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container.
Ingredients	OATMEAL (48%), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT flour, WHEAT GLUTEN , Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cheddar Cheese (13%) (MILK), Rapeseed Oil, Sweet Pickle (5%) [Vegetables In Variable Proportions (54%) (Carrot, Rutabaga, Onion, Cauliflower, Marrow, Gherkin). Sugar, Barley Malt Vinegar, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Date Paste: (Dates, Rice Flour), Apple Pulp (Apple, Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite), Salt, Tomato Paste, Dried Spices, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Onion Powder, Colour (SULPHITE Ammonia Caramel), Flavouring], Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents (Monocalcium Phosphate, Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate, Calcium Carbonate).
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS , SOYA and EGGS .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1782	N/A
Energy (kcal)	428	N/A
Fat (g)	21.4	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	4.6	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	47.2	N/A
of which sugars (g)	4.7	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	11.5	N/A
Salt (g)	2.1	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A